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(New) Yellow Upholstered Armchair, with Side Arm
Cushions

3 Piece Art Deco Leather Suite, brown upholstery -
2 Seater Couch & Pr. Armchairs

3 Seat Modern Settee & Matching Footstool, green
Set 4 Gold Faux Fur Cushions (new)

Faux Fur Grey & Black Throw

Matching Pair Modern Armchairs (green)

Modern Teak Telephone Table/Seat

Oak Framed Stool & Oak Bedroom Chair
Revolving Piano Stool, brass feet (no back rails)
Pine Windsor Armchair, stripped

Faux Fur Throw (new), Black & Brown

Faux Fur Throw (new), Black & Brown

Edw. 2 Seater Settee, blue & yellow upholstery
Georgian Dining Chair, inlaid mahogany

Edw. Walnut Gents Armchair, brown upholstery
Matching Set 6 Edw. Oak Dining Chairs, green
Upholstery

Matching Set 6 Vict. Mahog. Dining Chairs, Turned
Legs, Brown Leather Seats

Matching Pair Edw. Inlaid Mahog Dining/Bedroom
Chairs, beige & pink upholstery

Pitch Pine School Desk. Est. €40

Pitch Pine School Desk. Est. €40

Inlaid Mahog. Drop Leaf Sutherland Table - 2ft |
(new) Sabre Leg Coffee Table, Gold leaf-patterned
borders

Nest of 3 Inlaid Mahogany Side Tables

Victorian Chamber Stool, beige upholstery
Matching Set 3 Geo. Mahogany Dining Chairs, on
turned legs, wine upholstery

WMIV Mahog. Nursing Chair, floral upholstery
Matching Pair WMIV Mahog, Dining Chairs, sabre
legs, wine upholstery.

Vict. Style Centre Table on Pod - 4' dia. (in canteen
area)

19th C Pine Office/Rectangular Table, Square
Reeded Legs, Polished. 32" x 5'4. Est. €150

7 Oriental Silk Watercolours & Print of Starling
Miniature Mahogany Staircase (apprentice piece)
To Follow

2 Cut Glass Water Jugs & Waterford Glass Vase
Matching Pair Blue & White Porcelain Vases
Brass Lift Top Fuel Box & Brass Trivet

Brass 2 Tier Jardiniére Stand, paw feet. Est. €25
Brass Coal Bucket & Brass Companion Set
Copper Coal Bucket, Helmet Shaped

3 Stoneware Marmalade Jars

2 Stoneware Whiskey Jars

Pair Porcelain Bon Bon Dishes, floral

Victorian Mahogany Chest of Drawers (2 over 2),
Glass Knobs. Est. €250

Matching Pair Vict. Brass Candlesticks

Chiming Mantle Clock, in Oak Case

Small "Toby" by Wood & Son and Royal Doulton
Character Jug

Edw. Mahogany Bookends, brass inlaid

Georgian Mahog. Tea Caddy

Vict. Rosewood Jewellery Box, m.o.p. inlaid,
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stamped "Mansfields, London"

Vict. Mahogany Office Desk, with 2 drawers, brown
leather top 140 cm x 87cm

Large Continental Style Black & Gold Painted
Coffee Table (top missing). Est. €100
Wag-of-the-Wall Clock, stamped Moser Brothers,
Limerick, with 2 weights, no pendulum (for
restoration)

Crown Devon Straining Dish and Plate, 2 Crown
Devon Sauce Boats & "Wade" Marmalade Jar with
Lid.

Belleek "Fumaris" Meat Plate & Spongeware Bowl
(damaged)

Antique Postal Weighing Scales, Brass Pan
Wag-of-the-Wall Clock, stamped Ganter Brothers,
Dublin, with weights (no pendulum)

Oak Fall Front Fuel Box, with Upper Shelf
Matching Pair Brass Edw. Candlesticks, Circular
Bases, Embossed. Est. €40 - €60

Geo. Mahogany Work Table with Drop Leaves
Geo. Mahogany Chamber Table, with Drawer
Collection old Advertising Cigarette Boxes, Weirs
Box, etc

To Follow

Square Floor Mahogany Bookcase, on castors

2 Will's Cigarette Card Albums, John Player "Album
of Film Stars" & an Album of Irish, English
Postcards

Collection Hardback Novels

Edwardian Brass Trivet

2 Minton Plaques, Masons Plate & Vict. Tureen
Geo. Mahogany Document Box

Mantle Clock in Inlaid Oak Case

Edw. Oak Gate leg Table with a Drawer, barley twist
legs, 115cm long. Est. €130

Victorian Rosewood Lap Desk, M.O.P. inlay

1st World War Bayonet. Est.€40

1st World War Bayonet. Est.€40

19 "Sanatogen Tonic Wine" & "Whiteways" Counter
Advertising Signs. Est. €80

Brass Door Knocker, featuring a lions head
Japanese Porcelain Vase, gilt edging

To Follow

Victorian Brass Folding Firescreen (1 foot missing)
Vict. Oak Clothes Press "Everitt's" Varsity

Walnut Drop Leaf Table, Queen Anne Feet

Boxed Lot incl. Brass Ink Well

Stand, Modern Barometer etc

Large Collection Hardback Books, Box of Books &
Mahog. Style Bookcase

Edw. Inlaid Mahogany Sideboard, Tapered Legs,
Serpentine Front - 4'

Ladies Walking Cane — Bamboo Base with Bone
Handle and Silver Mount

WMIV Mahogany Dressing Table Mirror

4 Piece Hotel Plate Tea/Coffee Set

Matching Pair Victorian Silver PI. Entrée Dishes,
with Lids

Box of Books, of Gardening Interest

Box of LP Records

Victorian Metal Sink Bracket. Est. €40
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Collection of Silver Plate - Canteen of Spoons,
Entrée Dish, Mappin Pl. Soup Ladle & Serving
Spoon etc

Oil Lamp - Brass Base, Amber Bowl & White Shade
Inl. Edw. Mahog. Dressing Table, with Mirror Back
Boxed Lot Brassware etc

Mahog. Fall Front Bureau, on Ball & Claw Feet, 28"
wide

Geo. Mahog. Chest of Drawers, Inset with Reeded
Sides, Ivory Escutcheons, 3'7" wide

Ornate 3 Piece Clock Set - Spelter Harvest Figures
Mounted on Green and Gold Alabaster Bases

2 WWII French Bayonets

Vict. Mahogany Side Table, with Side Drawer,
Gallery Back. Est. €250

Royal Doulton 14 Piece Part Breakfast Set, floral
Lge Collection Photographic Equipment incl. Slides,
Minolta Camera, Photo Albums

2 Tier Vict. Mahogany Serving Trolley, with Drawer.
Est. €50

Collection SI. PI. Cutlery, in Pine Box

Collection Books of Travel Interest — mainly of
Ireland.

2 Bedside Cabinets - 1 Walnut, 1 Satinwood, with
Marble Top

Pallas Binoculars, in leather case

Large Vict. Bible, includes 52 Steel Engravings

2 Tier Walnut Occasional Table

25 Piece Royal Doulton “Hampshire” Part Dinner
Service, incl. Plates, Soup Bowls etc

Vict. Pine Washstand, with 2 Drawers. Est. €80

2 Soda Syphons & Box Optics, Beer Handles

4 Rectangular Stoneware Bed Warmers

2 Antique Pine Potato Mashers

2 Oval Stoneware Bed Warmers, Stamped "Denby"
Vict. Mahogany Framed Toilet Mirrors

6 ltems - Pottery Vase (1 Wedgewood), Leaf Dish,
Green Glass Vase etc

Modern Pine Bookshelf

Collection Hardback Books, of Art & Historical
Interest

Inl. Edw. Mahog. Dressing Table, with Mirror Back
20 Piece Red and Gold Pattern Teaset & 2 Bavaria
Tea Cup, Saucer, Plate Sets

7 Miniature Pottery Character Jugs

Modern Pine Drawer, Chrome Handle

Boxed Lot incl. Lladro Table Lamp, Oil on Board -
Still Life, Old Telephone, Frames

Edw. Mahogany 2 Tier Occasional Table

Assorted Collection Tableware — Pr. Masons Bowls,
Dessert Bowls etc & Meat Dish

Box Hardback Books

Vict. Mahog. Library Armchair, beige leather uphols.

2 Modern Foldover Card Tables

Modern Beige, Red Pattern Floor Runner - 10ft long
Edw. (Geo. Style) Brass Fireplace Insert, engraved
with Urns and Wreaths. Est. €100

Vict. Cast Iron Bed, with Brass Inserts, 4' wide.

Est. €200

Vict. Mahog. Lift Top Commode
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Vict. Sabre Leg Piano Stool, Button Upholstery
Vict. Mahog. Towel Rail (bottom rung missing)
Vict. Travelling Writing Case, on Folding Sabre Leg
Stand

Pine Back Rest and Oak Oval Topped Occasional
Table

Ornate Victorian French Brass Bed Ends - 4'6" wide
Blanket Chest, uphols. in beige (with shelf, floor rug
and throw inside)

Victorian Pine Smokers Bow. Est. €80 - €100
Victorian Pine Smokers Bow. Est. €80 - €100
WMIV Mahogany Draw Leaf Table, with Drop Ends,
Scroll Feet

Geo. Drop Leaf Table, Flame Mahog. Top, Tapered
Legs, with Single Drawer.

Painted Wood Figure of Hen.

Circular Mahogany Breakfast Table, on Pod Base,
Brass Toes. Est. €250

Pair Victorian Mahog. Dining Chairs, Sabre Feet,
Beige Upholstery

2 Tier Oak Occasional Table, Octagonal Shape

2 Tier Mahogany Trolley

Pair Vict. Mahog. Bed Ends, Irons, on Brass
Castors, 4'

Modern Rectangular Occasional Table, on Pod
Base

2 Modern Mahogany Wine Tables

Antique Linen Table Cloth, Lace Borders - 80cm x
80cm

Modern Mahogany Library Steps

5 Pieces Antique Linen/Lace - Napkins and Table
Cloth

Geo. Nelson Mahogany Sideboard - 125 cm wide
20 Piece "Shelley" China Teaset, Beige Pattern
Collection Student Books from the 1930's

Crochet Table Border, over 10ft long

Geo. Mahogany Chamber Table with Drawer and
Under shelf

Modern Mahogany 2 Tier Trolley

Box Linen and Lace incl. Table Cloths

Collection 7 Framed Prints & Watercolours & 2
Unframed Prints

Victorian Mahogany and Pine Bedside Cabinet
Geo. Mahogany Butlers Tray on Oak Stand
Ferguson Electric Record Player, 4 Cased Sets of
Old Records, LP's & 2 Bundles

Geo. Mahogany Corner Cabinet, Diamond Glazed
Door

6 Cut Glass Champagne Glasses, 3 Brandy
Glasses & 4 Grapefruit Dishes

Vict. Mahogany 2 Tier Dumbwaiter with 2 Doors
Cabinet

6 Linen Napkins & 2 Linen Tablecloths

Linen and Lace Table Cloth, Embroidered with
Shamrocks 112 cm x 96 cm

Mahog. Fall Front Bureau with 3 Drawers, Ball and
Claw Feet - 29" wide. Est. €200

Regency Mahogany Sideboard, on Reeded Legs -
2 Drawers over 2 Cabinets - 135 cm wide

2 Brass Student Lamps, Green Shades, working
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7 Crown Devon Dinner Plates & 2 Meat Plates (9)
Victorian Mahogany Canterbury

Pair Victorian Brass Flower Vases. Est. €80 - €100
Edw. Mahogany 3 Tier Dumbwaiter, with Gallery
and Mirror Back and 2 Drawers. Est. €400

Set 5 Old Waterford Wine Glasses, 2 Whiskey
Tumblers, Water Jug & 6 Grapefruit Dishes

2 Boxes Books, with Others — various subjects.
Matching Pair Mahogany Demi-Lune Hall Tables,
square legs

2 Antique Linen and Lace Pillow Cases
(embroidered with an "R")

2 Antique Linen and Lace Table Runners

Victorian Bentwood Chair.

Vict. Inlaid Walnut Music Cabinet. Est. €250

4 Shelves of Readers Digest Novels

Inlaid Mahog. and Oak Fall Front Bureau, with a
drawer, 21" di.

Collection Drinking Glasses and Waterford Glass
Vase (chip on the base)

Carved Oak Oval Top 2 Tier Occasional Table,
Harvest Scenes. Est. €150

Inlaid Edw. Mahogany Fire Surround with
Overmantle Mirror - 4'10" wide x 6'6" tall

5 Edw. Photo Frames

3 Vict. Pottery Swans on Bamboo Stand. Est. €50
Vict. Mahogany Demi-Lune Washstand/Hall Table
4 Aynsley Teacups & Saucers & 11 pce "Shelly"
Teaset, floral

Vict. Walnut Inlaid 4 Tier Whatnot

Oak 4 Tier Floor Bookcase

4 Shelves of Modern Novels etc

Box DIY Books & Box "Life Science" Encyclopedias
5 ltems - Blue & White Cheese Dish on Stand & Lid,
Pottery Jar, Plant Pot, Glass Dish

Modern Pine Sleigh Bed with sides - 5' w, as new
(ex. Shop display). Est. €150

Modern Bedside Cabinet

2 Oak Occasional Tables, Barley Twist Legs

(New) Pine 4 Door Wardrobe. Est. €150
Continental Carved Oak Buffet. Est. €100

Box of Modern Novels (charity lot)

Modern Pine Side Table, with 2 drawers

Pair Modern Mahog. Bedside Cabinets

Mahogany Fire Surround, with cast iron insert, fitted
with red tiles - mantle 140 cm wide, 136 cm high
22 Books - Horse and Wild Animal Interest

Wills's Cigarette Advertising Sign & Players Please
Mirror

(new) Mahog. Chest of Drawers (drawers not fitting
correctly)

(new) Mahog. Chest of Drawers (drawers not fitting
correctly - in store room)

Collection Books of Horse Racing and Dog Interests
Modern Chrome Angle Poise Table Lamp
(damaged)

Vict. Mahogany Chest of Drawers (for restoration)
Vict. Mahogany Framed Toilet Mirror

2 Graduating Plant Pots (Fiberglass)

Modern Mahogany Breakfront Bookcase, 4 Door -
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510 w x 6'6" high

4 Shelves Hardback Novels etc (right of bookcase)
29 Vols approx. "Charles Dickens" by Chapman and
Hall

(btm) Shelf of Books incl. 23 Vols "Time-Life Library
of Art"

4 Shelves Hardback Novels etc (left of bookcase)
Edw. Mahogany Compactum Wardrobe, 2 Mirror
Doors - 6'4 w x 6'8 high. Est. €600 - €700

Geo. Gents Mahogany Linen Press, 2 Doors over 3
Drawers. Est. €800

Vict. Mahogany Hall Table with Drawer - 4'2" wide
Large Brass Jardiniere & 7 Middle Eastern Pierced
Brass Lanterns

Oak Stick/Umbrella Stand

Dress Sword - stamped Clowes & Woodward, 27
Dame St

Ebony Walking Stick & Ladies Umbrella, M.O.P.
Handle

5 Walking Sticks

3 Walking Sticks & 1 Umbrella

2 Tier Mahogany Jardiniere Stand

Edw. Mahogany Wine Table, inlaid top. Est. €50
Edw. Mahogany Wardrobe, mirror door

Inlaid Edw. Mahogany Wardrobe, Oval Mirror Door
Edw. Mahogany Sideboard, tapered legs, tambour
doors to lower cabinet. Est. €100

6 Pieces Mason Items incl. 4 Meat Plates, Tureen &
Jug

Matching Pair 3 Branch Glass Candelabra
Mahogany 3 Door Bookcase - 5' wide

3 Shelves Hardback Books

3 Shelves Hardback Books

3 Shelves Hardback Books

Metal Fireplace, with fitted insert - 16" opening, 51"
mantle

Electric Vict. Style Coal Effect Fire Basket, working.
Est. €75 - €100

Edw. Inl Mahogany Sideboard, tapered legs
Canteen Cutlery in Oak Case, mainly Insignia Plate
14 Piece Tunstall China Coffee Set, incl. Coffee Pot
21 Pce Royal Albert Teaset, floral

Old Murphy Electric Radio

Grey and White Marble Fireplace, with Cast Iron
Insert, marble hearth.

Victorian Brass Fender, with Trivet Shelf - 42" wide.
Est. €50

Brass Framed Fire screen, with Scene of Cats at
Fireside

Victorian Mahogany Chest of Drawers - 2 over, 50"
wide. Est. €400 - €500

Geo. Copper Preserving Pan, polished. Est. €80
Pair Vict. French Pottery Graduating Jugs, with
Cupids. Est. €70

Georgian Inlaid Mahogany Corner Washstand
Edw. Mahogany Fuel Bucket with Upper Shelf. Est.
€300

Vict. Silver Plate Wine Cooler (1 handle damaged)
Inlaid Edw. Mahogany Bureau on Queen Anne
Feet. Est. €300

Pair Victorian Silver PI. Candlesticks
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Pair Edw. Brass Chamber Candlesticks, Square

Bases. Est. €40

Kingston Cast Iron Solid Fuel Stove, with Boiler
(heats 7 Radiators). Est. €600

Victorian Belgian Rouge Fireplace with Cast Iron

Insert, Green Tiles, 68" mantle. Est. €1,200 - €1,500

Georgian Copper Kettle. Est. €50

Edw. Oak Letter Box, with Fitted Compartments

Ebony Canister with Lid & Souvenir "Dunolly

Castle"

Victorian Pierced Brass Fender, Paw Feet. Est. €80

Bowfront Walnut and Birds Eye Maple Sideboard

with Chest of 4 (Oak Lined) Drawers on Both Ends.

Est. €800 - €900

3 Ltd Ed. Wildlife Plates "Brown Bear Cut", "A
Mothers Care"(Panda)& "The Grizzly Bear". Est.€50
Victorian Rectangular Gilt Framed Overmantle,
Mounted with Shell Sconce 5'10"w x 4' high. E.€300
Edw. Inlaid Mahogany Corner Cabinet, with 2 Glass
Doors - the Upper Door Fitted with Astragal Glazing.
Est. €400 - €500

3 2™ Period Belleek Items — Sugar Bowl, Saucer

and Side Plate.

Late Geo. Mahogany 4 Door Sideboard, the Rear

Gallery Fitted with Shield Plaque. Est. €500

34 Piece Royal Worcester Part Dinner Service -
Blue & Gold Borders, incl. Pr. Tureens, 3 Meat
Plates

34 Pce Approx. Royal Worcester "Regency" China

Part Dinner Service

Geo. Mahogany Chest of Drawers on Bracket Feet,

Reeded Sides. Est. €550 - €600

Matching Pair Cloisonné Table Lamps, Scenes of
Flamingos, with White Shades. Est. €150

Matching Pair Sheffield Plate Candelabra, low sized

Victorian Pottery Hen on Nest

WMIV Mahogany 2 Door Chiffonier - 4'

2 Antique Lace Table Centers

Matching Set 6 Old Waterford Whiskey Glasses

8 Original Vanity Fair Prints

Circular Mahogany Centre/Dining Table, on Pod

Base - 4' Diameter

Contemporary Style Mahogany Boardroom Table,

on 3 Pillars, with Leather Inserts, 14'8 long x 4'7"
wide (new)

Set 12 19th C Chippendale Mahogany Dining

Chairs, Ball and Claw Feet, Rosette Patterned

Backs, by Maple & Co., all Stamped, with Red

Velour Seats. Est. €3,500 - €4,000

(New) Large Finline 3 Seater Sofa, Mauve and
Beige Pattern Upholstery, on Regency Style Feet,
Feather Cushions. Est. €600 - €700

(New) Finline Armchair, Mauve and Beige
Upholstery (Matches Lot 284). Est. €300
Victorian Oak Library Armchair, Orange Leather
Upholstery

X-Framed Bedroom Stool, Green Upholstered Seat.
Est. €80 - €100

Matching Pair Regency Cast Iron Plant Pots
(New) Regency Style Armchair, on Cabriole Legs,
Black Velvet Upholstery, Silver Mounts
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Set 4 Victorian Rosewood Dining/Sitting Room
Chairs, on Sabre Legs, Red Upholstery

Matching Set 6 WMIV Mahogany Dining Chairs on
Turned on Reeded Legs, Serpentine Fronts, the
Drop-In Seat upholstered in Floral Fabric. Est. €900
Multi-Coloured Tapestry Upholstered Armchair, on
Raised Feet. Est. €150

(new) 3 Seater Settee, Painted Cream, on Cabriole
Legs, Beige Upholstery

Matching Set 6 Victorian Mahogany Dining Chairs,
on Cabriole Legs. Est. €800

Matching Set 8 Regency Mahogany Dining Chairs,
on Sabre Legs, the back rails featuring Rope and
Swag Designs. Est. €1,000

(New) Matching Pair Mahogany Armchairs on
Cabriole Legs, Beige Upholstery

Victorian Mahogany Extension Dining Table - 3'10"
x 5'10". Est. €600

Antique Child's Bib, Embroidered with Tommy
Tucker Rhyme

Antique Linen and Lace Table Cloth - 3'3" x 3'3"
Ornate American Mahogany Desk, with 3 Drawers -
3' wide. Est. €300

Red Pattern Floor Rug - &' x 2'7"

Edw. Inlaid Mahogany Circular Occasional Table,
with under shelf. Est. €100

Victorian Mahog. Side Table, in Turned Legs.
(new) Sabre Leg Coffee Table, Gold leaf-
patterned borders.

2 Boxes Modern Novels

Box Religious Books incl. Bibles

2 Dress Rings - 1 Sterling Silver, 1 Gold with a
Pearl

3 Ladies Gold Rings, incl. 1 Wedding Bands
Assorted Collection Silver Jewellry incl. Cuff Links,
Crucifix, Bracelets etc

Selection 8 Ladies Silver Rings

3 Brooches & 1 Gold Plated Watch Seal

Smiths Motor Watch & Old Compass, with Mirror
8 Sets Studs, Tie Pins

Box Assorted Jewellery - Rings, Earrings etc

Gold Plated Gents Pocket Watch

Gents 9ct Gold Wedding Band, size T

3 Gents Wristlet Watches "Indur” (never used)

3 Ladies Wristlet Watches "Indur" (never used)
Cased Set Silver Jam & Butter Spoons & Sheffield
Plated Carving Knife & Fork Set

3 Groups of Pearl Necklaces (all damaged)
Assorted Box of Watches, Straps etc & Assorted
Shop Jewellery Boxes

Collection SI. PI. - Crumb Scoop, Pr. Serviette
Rings, Knife Opener

Large Geo. Dublin Silver Sugar Tongs

Cased set 6 Birmingham Silver Coffee Spoons
Box Various Coins

Silver Plated Opium Pipe

Matching Pair Silver Salt and Pepper Condiments,
in Case. Retailed by Weir & Sons. 1963.

Matching Set 6 Silver Teaspoons in Case, Sheffield
1943, stamped
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M.O.P. Calling Card Case, Stamped "Lizzie"

9ct Gold Chain and Locket

9ct Gold 18" Necklace

9ct Gold Wish Bone Ring, with Miniature Diamond
9ct Gold Ladies Ring

9ct Gold Gents Signet Ring, Inset with Blood Stone
Pair Ornate Steel Entrance Gates -12' wide, as new
Est. €800

Pair Forge Made Entrance Gates - 10' wide x 3'
high. Est. €200

Matching Pair Oak Garden Tubs. Est. €50
Matching Pair Metal Garden Lanterns approx. 8'8"
tall. Est. €500 - €600

Matching Pair Large Ornate Metal Urns (painted
white). Est. €600 - €700

Victorian Roll Top Bath, with Brass Taps, Sabre
Cast Iron Legs

Pair Ornate Metal Garden Seats, with Dogs Heads -
4'4" wide. Est. €800

Pair Metal Garden Seats, Featuring a Crest, 3'8"
wide, painted white. Est. €500 - €600

2 Graduating Garden Pots, Adams Style, Fiberglass
2 Graduating Garden Pots, Adams Style, Fiberglass
Pair Metal Garden Urns. Est. €700

Sirdar Rug Design Rug Plan with partly completed
rug (Bird scene) & box wool.

Oil on Board in White Frame - "St. Mary's Lane,
Wexford" by Michael Smyth, signed

3 Tier Ebonised Corner Wall Shelf

Framed Poultry Poster "Best of Breeds"

2 Forest Scene Pictures - 1 Watercolour, 1 Oil on
Board

2 Pictures - Oil on Board, Seashore and QOil, Cattle
at Riverside

Pair Framed Prints - After F M Bennell

Modern Advertising Print - F H Ayres

Modern Qil on Canvas in Gilt Frame - Ship at Sea
Arabian Tapestry - Hunting Scene - in Mahogany
Frame. Est. €60 - €80

Oil on Board in Box Frame, Abstract Landscape,
signed Brian Giffin '96. Est. €30

3 Tier Pine Wall Shelf

Large Framed Lithograph "At The Ball"

Mahogany Hanging Wall Shelf, with Cabinet - Glass
Door

Oval Gilt Framed Wall Mirror

Oil on Board in Gilt Frame, by Philip M Hill

1892 - 1952. "The Garden Bridge at St. lves
School". Est. €150 - €200

Antique Linen and Lace Table Cloth - 39" square
Rectangular Gilt Framed Wall Mirror

Oil on Board in Boxed Gilt Frame - Abstract Forest
Scene

Oil on Canvas, View of Village Bridge. Est. €40
Oval Gilt Framed Wall Mirror, Bevelled Glass
Edwardian Walnut Overmantle

Large Colour Print in Gilt Frame "Galway Man"
Pair Colour Prints in Gilt Frames, Marine Scenes,
after Wm King

Mounted Leopard's Head

Pair Watercolours in Oak Frames - Cliff Sides

3 Prints - Girl with Fairies in Forest, Bank of Ireland
& Lakeside Scene
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Crochet Ladies Shawl

Eamonn Murphy Signed Sketch of Emmett Square,
Birr

Pair Antique Tinted Prints "Irish Male & Female
Costumes" and "Irish Brehan". Est. €100

2 Pictures - Portrait of Gent and Steel Engraving
"Trial Scene from 1641"

3 Edw. Oval Mahogany Pictures Frames, 1 Fitted
with a Mirror

Early 18th C Dutch Oil Painting - Interior Scene.
Est. €600 - €800

Pair Oil Paintings in Gilt Frames - Cottages by a
River Side

Watercolour - Landscape and Mountain Scene,
signed indistinctly.

8 Day Drop Dial Wall Clock in Octagonal Framed
case, working. Est. €200 - €250

8 Day Drop Dial Wall Clock in Rosewood Case,
working. Est. €300 - €350

8 Day Drop Dial Wall Clock in Mahogany Case,
working. Est. €300 - €350

8 Day Drop Dial Wall Clock in Rosewood Case,
M.O.P. Inlaid. Est. €300 - €350

Pair Miniature Watercolours in Ebony Frames "Near
Aughrim, Co. Wicklow" and "Cliffs Achill Island",
signed SWS and Watercolour, Garden Scene
Victorian Print in Carved Giltwood Frame, Portrait of
a Lady in Pink Dress. Est. 80 - €100

Victorian Print in Carved Giltwood Frame, Portrait of
a Lady in Pink Dress. Est. €80 - €100

Oil on Canvas in Boxed Frame - signed Patricia
Mann

Colour Charcoal Drawing, Framed, Study of Nude
by Spencer Roberts, signed

Pair The Noble Tips, Colour Steel Engravings -
Tipperary Hunting Scenes (Plates 3 & 4)

19th C Oil on Canvas in Ornate Gilt Frame - The
Burgomaster and his Daughter, by J. Gilbert
(Detailed Verso)

Oil on Canvas in Boxed Frame - Jazz Singer,
signed Jim Coughlan. Est. €100

Watercolour in Gilt Frame "Gap of Dunloe", "The
Devil's Elbow", sighed Alec Williams RUA
Watercolour in Gilt Frame - Blue Flowers

After Claude Monet, 1920's Framed Picture, Still
Life with Fruit, Hand overpainted and finished.

Est. €120

Oil on Canvas in Gilt Frame by June Brilly, "Spanish
Point" - 40" wide x 36" high. Est. €3,000 - €3,500
Oil on Canvas in Gilt Frame by June Brilly -
Horseback Rider by a Campfire. 40" wide x 36"
high. Est. €3,000 - €3,500

Marine Watercolour in Gilt Frame "Off Wapping,
London", by Frederick William Scarborough (1860 -
1939), signed, 10" wide x 7" high. Est. €600 - €800

Marine Watercolour in Gilt Frame "Sunset,
Blackwell London", by Frederick William
Scarborough (1860 - 1939), signed, 14" wide x 9.5"
high. Est. €600 - €800

Watercolour in Oak Frame - Landscape - Mountain
Scene with Stream

Regency Gilt Framed Overmantle - 5' wide x 6'
high. Est. €300
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19th C Charcoal Drawing in Gilt Frame - Portrait of
Arabian Man, signed M. Hamar

Middle Eastern Watercolour, Figures at City Walls,
signed LTZ, 1930. Est. €50

Early 18th C Dutch Oil Painting - Cobbler at Work.
Est. €600 - €800

Colour Paul Henry Print - West of Ireland Scene
Jan J. Horemans 1682 - 1759. Dutch Oil on Canvas
in Original Carved Frame, Interior Reading Scene.
Est. €1,000 - €1,200

Victorian Walnut Inlaid Davenport, Green Leather
Desk Top

WMIV Rosewood Fold Over Tea Table, on Paw
Feet. Est. €800

19th C Dutch Marquetry Foldover Games Table.
Est. €900 - €1,000

Specimen Marble Topped 2 Tier Brass Plant Stand,
Scrolled Feet. Inset with Marble from Various Parts
of the World. Est. €1,200

Victorian Oval Shaped Rosewood Loo Table, with
Elaborate Base. Est. €1,200 - €1,500

Early Victorian Walnut Extending Dining Table, with
3 Removable Leaves - 4'5" wide by 9'9" long.

Est. €2,500 - €3,000

Regency Mahogany Drop Leaf Table with Reeded
Legs, Drawer on one End, 3'6 x &'

Edwardian Rosewood Marquetry Inlaid Corner
Cabinet, 3 Tier Gallery Back, Inset with Mirror.

Est. €900 - €1,000

Set 5 Waterford Wine Glasses

Set 6 Waterford Wine Glasses

Matching Pair Engraved Cut Glass Decanters
Brass Hat Pin Stand, with Various Hat Pins Inserted
Belleek Sugar Bowl! & Jug, 2nd Period. Est. €40

1st Period Belleek Toilet Bowl, with Portrait of Prime
Minister Gladstone on the base of the interior.

2nd Period Belleek Vase, in the Shape of a Tree
Trunk.

Matching Pair Modern Belleek Mustard Pots
Victorian Profusely Inlaid Rosewood Music Cabinet,
with Mirror Back. Est. €600 - €800

Victorian Mahogany Pedestal Sideboard - 5'.
Featuring Rosette ad Leaf Pattern Reliefs. Est.€600
Matching Set 6 Waterford Glass Sherry Glasses
Victorian Pink Opalene Glass Bowl, with Green
Handle.

Book - W.B. Yeats. The Herne's Egg. 1938. 1st Ed
in Dust Jacket. Publisher's advance review copy.
Est. €100 - €125

Book - W.B. Yeats. The Hour Glass. 1904. 1st Ed.
Est. €100 - €120

Book - W.B. Yeats. Poems, 1912. Blue Gilt Binding.
Est. €100 - €150

Book - W.B. Yeats. Per Amica Silentia Lunae, 1918.
1st Ed. Blue Decorative Cloth. Est. €150 - €160
Book - W.B. Yeats. The Cutting of An Agate, 1919.
1st Ed. Blue Decorative Cloth. Est. €150 - €160
Book - W.B. Yeats. The Wild Swans at Coole, 1919.
1st Ed. Decorative Blue Cloth. Est. €160 - €180
Book - W.B. Yeats. Last Poems & Plays, 1940. 1st
Ed. Est. €75

Book - W.B. Yeats. The Pot of Broth, 1911.

Est. €50 - €60
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Inlaid Late Victorian Mahogany Display Cabinet
with Single Astragal Door, Tapered Legs, 25" wide.
Est. €300

Georgian Inlaid Mahogany Tea Caddy - 5" Dia.
Square

Book - W.B. Yeats, A Selection from The Love
Poetry, Cuala Press 1970. Ltd Ed. Est. €30 - €40
Book - W.B. Yeats. If | Were Four-and-Twenty,
1940. Cuala Press Ltd Ed. Est. €100 - €130

Box Crochet Threat "Mercer" & Box W.J.Knox &
Gimp Lace Linen Thread

Brass Carriage Clock Parts (No Face)

Box W & J Knox & Gimp Lace Linen Thread, 1
Glove Stretcher & Vict. Magazine "Practical
Crochet"

Book - W.B. Yeats, Dramatis Personae, 1936. 1st
Ed. with Dust Jacket. Est. €60 - €70

Book - W.B. Yeats, Explorations, 1962, 1st Ed.
Est. €40 - €50

Book - W.B. Yeats, The Speckled Bird, 1973, 2
Vols, Cuala Press, Bound in Original Slip Case.
Est. €60 - €80

Book - W.B. Yeats. Fairy & Folk Tales, 1888, 1st
Ed. Est. €150 - €200

Book - W.B. Yeats. Stories of Red Hanrahan, Dun
Emer Press, 1904, 1st Ed. Scarce unopened copy.
Est. €150 - €200

Dublin Silver Plate - St. Patrick's Cathedral
Restoration Plate, in Presentation Box.

Georgian Mahogany Inlaid Tea Caddy with Fitted
Compartments, incl. Glass Mixing Bowl. Est. €200
Dublin Silver Padraig MacPiaras Centenary Plate in
Presentation Box, 1980.

Victorian Rosewood Elaborately Carved Side
Cabinet, Inverted Front, with Paw Feet and Lion
Masks, 4'6" wide x 18" deep. Est. €800 - €1,000
Victorian Mahogany Standard Lamp, with Shade
WMIV Rosewood Hall Table 4'3" wide x 26" deep.
Est. €1,200

14 Pce Aynsley China Service incl. 1 Compote, 1
Fruit Dish and 12 Plates, all pink floral

3 Antique Linen and Lace Table Cloths

Victorian Mahogany Chest of Drawers, on Bracket
Feet 40" wide. Est. €400 - €500

Matching Pair Regency Style Glass Table Lamps,
Hibernia Figures, with Pr. Matching Cream Shades
Book - Jack B Yeats, Sligo 1931. 1st Ed. Dust
Jacket. Includes an envelope written by Jack B.
Yeats with monogram. Est. €150 - €250

Book - O'Moore's Poetical Works, lllust. Publ. By
George Routledge, London. Est. €30

Victorian Sliver Pl. 2 Handled Salver, with Ornate
Shaped Border, Shell Mounts

Red & Green Pattern Wool Floor Rug — 7’ w x 3’5"
Regency Mahogany Wine Cooler, on 4 Splay Feet,
Lion Masks

Edw. Inlaid Mahogany Corner Display Cabinet with
Lower Shelf and Drawer. Est. €500

Pair Goebel Figures - Sugar, Cream Jug - Figures
of Monks

Matching Pair Silver Mustard Pots with Liners and
Mappin & Webb Sheffield Mustard Pot
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Rare Copy of "The Picture of Parsonstown" by
Thomas Cook, dated 1826. Signed by the Author
Twice. Provenance on inside Cover "Bought at the
Cooke's auction in Printing House Buildings on
above date" (21 Sept 1882). Est. €200

Birmingham Silver Candlestick and Set 6 Walker
and Hall Plated Teaspoons

Eamonn De Valera Commemorative Plate -
J.M.Co, Uachtaran Na hEireann 1959 - 1973,
Dublin Silver with Torc Mark.

6 Silver Pl. Egg Spoons (5 + 1) and Set 6 PI.
Teaspoons

Set 6 Geo. Silver Dinner Forks, London 1928.
Stamped BD

London Silver Presentation Box, stamped "London
Irish Rifles", the interior inscribed "to Captain L H
Richards Commander Cadet Co. L.I.R. 1941" A Gift
from the 1st London Irish Rifles.. Est. €250
Birmingham Art Deco Silver Powder Bowl with Lid &
Matching Cannister

Continental Ornate Silver Table Fork and Spoon,
stamped "62"

To Follow

Victorian Walnut Marquetry Inlaid Music Stand,
Inlaid with Game Scenes, on Tripod Base. Est.€800
Edw. Inlaid Mahog. 2 Door Display Cabinet, on
Tapered Legs, with Mirror Back and Leaded Glass
Doors. Est. €1,200

Pair Dublin Silver Serviette Rings, in Presentation
Case "Irish Silver Ltd"

Pair Edinburgh Silver Dessert Spoons, 1824 & Geo.
London Silver Dessert Spoon 1805

2 Glasgow Silver Teaspoons & one 1831 Dublin
Silver Teaspoons

E. Johnston Dublin Silver Rose Bowl, 2 Handled,
1907

1941 Dublin Silver 2 Handled Trophy Cup - 3.5"high
Georgian Scottish Silver Soup Ladle, 1799, 15.5"
long, 7 ozs.

2 Geo. Dublin Silver Serving Spoons - 1809 & 1810
Dublin Silver Serving Spoon, 1804

Dublin Silver Strawberry Dish, with Torc Mark,
J.M.Co. 4" dia

Dublin Silver Strawberry Dish, 1873, Pierced, with
Torc Mark, 6" dia

Dublin Silver Shell Dish, Pierced, 4" dia

Matching Pair Vict. London Silver Mounted Spoon &
2 Dublin Silver Mustard Spoons, Torc Mark, J M Co.
Gents Silver Plate Pocket Watch, stamped

"J L Roe, Birr"

Dublin Silver Sugar Spoon with Torc Mark, Stamped
O'C, in Presentation Case

Set 4 London Silver Teaspoons, William Elery
London, 1826 & Set of 3

Silver Plate Teaspoons

4 Georgian Scottish Silver Spoons incl. 1 Pair of
Dessert Spoons

Pair Geo. Silver Table Spoons, Stamped AG (mark
Indistinctive), possibly Andrew Goodwin, Dublin
1736.

Set 3 Edinburgh Silver Table Spoons, possibly
1778, Mark: G & K

Set 3 Antique Silver Table Spoons, stamped JL,
Georgian, Probably Scottish
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Sheffield silver Sugar Tongs in Case & Set 4 Geo.
Irish Silver Mustard Spoons 1808

18thC Longcase Clock, arched brass dial inscribed
Stephen Wyard, Framlingham, 8-day chime silent
movement, the trunk with stop fluted quarter round
pilasters, satinwood case finely painted with exotic
birds, musical instruments etc 7ft4" h. Est.€5,000
Geo. lll Mahogany Bureau Bookcase, with Moulded,
Fluted Cornice above Twin Astragal-glazed Doors,
on Bracket Feet 3'6" wide, 7'3" high.

Est. €1,500 - €2,000

Arched Dial Late Georgian Grandfather Clock with
Painted Dial, signed Robert Templeton, Ayr, with
Second Hand and Date Calendar, working.

Est. €1,200

Victorian Mahogany 4 Tier Whatnot, with Barley
Twist Sides and Drawer. Est. €600

Dublin Silver Plate - St. Patrick's Cathedral
Restoration Plate, in Presentation Box.

Dublin Silver Plate - "The Choir", St. Patrick's
Cathedral Restoration Plate, in Presentation Box.
3 Modern Birr Books — Cookes History of Birr, An
Atlas of Birr and The Astronomy of Birr Castle by
Patrick Moore

lllust. Reference Book - Anne Crookshank and
Knight of Glin, The Painters of Ireland c. 1160 -
1920. Est. 80 - €100

Georgian Mahogany Grandfather Clock, Painted
White Dial, Stamped "Loughrea", working
Demi-Lune Adams Style Card Table, on tapered
legs, foldover section mahogany top, crossbanded.
Est. €500

2 Vols A A Milne, 16th Ed. & 2 Vols by Henry
Williamson, 1932

History of Dublin by Sir John T Gilbert, 1903
Books - The Works of George Berkley (Bishop of
Cloyne) 1871, 1st Ed. 4 Volumes in Full Gilt Calf
Binding. Est. €150 - €200

5 Books - 2 County Seats of Great Britain and
Ireland, 1 Notables of Britain 1897, "The Bank of
Ireland 1783 - 1946 by Hall and "A Short History of
The Irish People"

Books - 2 Vols Fynes Moryson, An History of
Ireland, Dublin 1735. Original Calf. Est. €200 - €300
Book - Seamus Heaney, District and Circle 2006,
Signed by Heaney, 1st Ed. Est. €125 - €150

Book - Seamus Heaney, Electric Light, 2001, signed
by Heaney. 1st Ed.

Book - Seamus Heaney, Beowulf, 1999. Signed by
Heaney, 1st Ed. Est. €150 - €200

2 Mable Lucie Attwell lllustrated Books - The Wile
Swans & J M Barrie's Peter Pan and Wendy and
"Chums" 1931 — 1932

5 Vols. Of Ulster Year Book and 4 Vols Journal of
Royal Society of Antiquaries of Ireland.Est.€25- €35
W.H. Bartlett, The Scenery & Antiquities of Ireland,
¢1830 and W.H. Bartlett Switzerland1834. 2 Vols,
many steel engravings. Est. €150 - €175

Book 0 Benedict Kiely Counties of Contention 1945,
1st Ed. in dust jacket. Signed by Kiely and Donagh
MacDonagh. Est. €150 - €200

Book 0 W.I. Thompson, The Imagination of an
Insurrection: Dublin Easter 1916. 1967 1st Ed.
Signed by Donagh MacDonagh. Est. €150 - €250
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Book - Maire MacNeill. The Festival of Lughnasa,
1962 1st Ed. Signed by Donagh MacDonagh.

Est. €200 - €250

Book - Desmond Ryan, The Rising, Story of Easter
Week, 1949. 1st Ed, signed Donagh MacDonagh.
Est. €120 - €150

Book - W.B. Yeats, Irish Fairy Tales 1892. lllust by
Jack B. Yeats. Est. €140 - €160

Book - Jack B. Yeats, The Amaranthers, 1936, 1st
Ed. Est. €80 - €100

To Follow

Book - Donagh MacDonagh "Happy as Larry" 1946,
From the library of Donagh MacDonagh, son of
Tipperary hero Thomas MacDonagh. Est. €50 - €70
Book - Donagh MacDonagh, Veterans & Other
Poems, Cuala Press Ltd Ed, 1941. Est. €100 - €110
Collection 13 Poetry Books

6 Vols "Shakespeare" Plays & 1 Vol. Bunyan
Pilgrims Prayers

Inlaid Mahogany Display Cabinet, with twin doors
over cabinet and two drawers - 40" wide x 71" high.
Est. €600 - €700

Book - Lady Gregory, The Kiltartan Poetry Book,
Cuala Press 1918. Ltd Ed. Est. €120 - €140

Book - Robin Flower, Loves Bitter Sweet, Cuala
Press 1925. Est. €90 - €100

Book - W. B. Yeats, The Death of Synge, Cuala
Press, 1928. Ltd Ed. Est. €100 - €130

Book - John M. Synge, Personal Recollections by
John Masefield, Cuala Press, 1915. Ltd Ed.

Est. €100 - €130

Silver Plate - Princess Anne and Captain Mark
Phillips, Royal Wedding Plate, in Presentation Case
Old Jew's Steel Harp. Est. €30

4 Irish Silver Medals (dancing and musical).Est. €25
Rare Victorian Silver PI. Nuns Belt. Est. €100 - €120
Assorted Collection Silver Spoons, hallmarked (3
Geo., 4 Edw). Est. €50

Ladies Silver Charm Bracelet. Est. €15

6 Cigarette Holders, Art Deco. Est. €40

2 Silver Dress Rings. Est. €20

Gents Pocket Watch, Silver PI., working. Est. €30
Collection 4 Gents Wristlet Watches. Est. €20

2 Silver Topped Jars & 2 Silver Condiments -
Pepper & Mustard Pots (4). Est. €50

Collection Match Boxes, from various parts of the
world. Est. €20

Large Antique Patchwork Bedspread, Featuring a
Stag in the Centre - 7ft 5" square

Assorted Basket of Silver Plate Cutlery incl. Soup
Ladle, Spoons etc

Taoiseach's (De Valera) Broadcast to the Nation,
May 1945. Est. €60 - €80

Victorian Bowfront Mahogany Chest of Drawers

- 4" wide - 2 small drawers over 3 large. Est. €450
Book - Somerville & Ross. Slippers ABC, Folio, 1st
Ed. Coloured Plates. Est. €400 - €500

Book - Somerville & Ross, A St. Patrick's Day Hunt,
c. 1902 1st Ed. Colour Plates. Est. €130 - €150
Book - Snaffles, A Half Century of Memories, 1949
1st Ed. lllus in colour by Snaffles. Est. €120 - €130
David Hockney, Hockney’s Alphabet. Ltd Ed. In slip
Case, signed by Hockney & Stephen Spender.
Includes original poem by Seamus Heaney “Guh”.
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Mint. Est. €300 - €400

Georgian Pine Fall Front Bureau - 38" wide,
stripped and polished. Est. €350 - €400

Edwardian Inlaid Mahogany Ext. Dining Table, with
2 removable leaves, french polished, 4™ wide x 8ft
long. Est. €700 - €800

Victorian Mahogany Hallstand, with Marble Top,
Mirror Back. Est. €200

Francis Grose. Antiquities of Ireland 1781, 2 Vols,
1% Ed. Folio. Original Full Calf. Est. €450 - €550
Book - H.B. (John Doyle) Political Sketches, 1839 -
1841, Tinted Plates of Politicians, O'Connell etc.
Est. €250 - €350

Book - Poems by Thomas Parnell, Selected by
Lennox Robinson, Cuala Press, Reprint, Ltd Ed.
Est. €20 - €30

Book - Elizabeth Bowen, Seven Winters, Cuala
Press 1942, Ltd Ed, Unopened copy.

Est. €140 - €150

Book - Love Storey of Thomas Davis. Edited by
Joseph Hone. Cuala Press, 1945, Ltd Ed.

Est. €90 - €100

Book - W.B. Yeats. Essays & Passages by

I. Eglinton, Selected by Yeats. Cuala Press, Ltd Ed,
1905. Est. €100 - €120

Edw. Inlaid Mahogany China Cabinet, polished
(back to be replaced). Est. €250

Collection Hardback Books, of Antique and Bird
Interest.

- Ends -



